
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

PRODUCT DETAILS

STANDARDS

DESCRIPTION

Class 5, SLC80 32dB
Hi-Vis orange for visual identification
Compatible with Pro Choice BG-NH so can be used as a 
visor combination
High performance and strong durable steel wire 
construction with easy adjustment system for individual fit
Hearing protection for noise levels to 116dB(A)
Solid lightweight ear cup construction
High quality soft ear cushions for all day comfort

Adder Earmuff & Brow Guard

Materials of 
Construction

Colours
Size
Qty/Carton

Weight Adder Earmuff
Clamping Force
Weigh Complete Unit 
with Clear Visor

AS / NZS1270- SLC80 Class 5 32dB 
Certified by SAI Global 
- License number: SMKH25293

: Foam 
 Padding 
 Wire 
 Cup 
: Hi-Vis Orange 
: Standard One Size - Adjustable 
: EMADD - Qty Box/Carton - 1pr/25 boxes 
 BG-NH - Qty Pack/Carton - 1unit/10 units 
: 251g 
: 12.9N 
: 550g

ADDER EARMUFF WITH BROW GUARD & VISOR
PRODUCT CODE:  EMADD | BG-NH

HEARING & EYE PROTECTION

PRODUCT CODE : EMADD

ADDER EARMUFF

Designed to slot onto Pro Choice Adder earmuffs & visors 
for combination protection
180 degree head protection
Lightweight
Quick lock clips for quick and easy visor replacement
TO SUIT ONLY Pro Choice VC, VS, VS5, VCE, & VM visors

ADDER BROWGUARD

ATTENUATION TABLE (ATTENUATION IN DECIBELS)

FREQUENCY HZ

MEAN ATTENUATION

STANDARD DEVIATION

MEAN-MINUS-STANDARD
DEVIATION ATTENUATION

125

18.5

4.1

14.4

2000

36.4

2.3

34.1

250

20.2

2.2

18.0

4000

38.3

2.5

35.8

8000

39.0

5.4

33.6

500

29.7

3.2

26.5

1000

38.1

2.9

35.2

PRODUCT CODE : BG-NH

COMPATIBLE WITH:

VCE VC VS VS5 VM

ASSEMBLED UNITS AVAILABLE:

BGVMADD - MESH VISOR 

BGVCEADD - CLEAR 
POLYCARBONATE VISOR

WA

T (618) 9301 7888
F (618) 9310 7889
E wa@paramountsafety.com.au E vic@paramountsafety.com.au

MELBOURNE

T [613] 9764 9900
F [613] 9764 9800

SYDNEY

T (612) 9601 3877
F (612) 9601 3899
E nsw@paramountsafety.com.au

BRISBANE

T (617) 3806 2699
F (617) 3806 3266
E qld@paramountsafety.com.au

ADELAIDE
M 0424 504 802

T [613] 9764 9900
F [613] 9764 9800
E sa@paramountsafety.com.au

NEW ZEALAND

T (649) 525 8090
F (649) 523 9773
E nz@paramountsafety.co.nz


